Afedavit—Cont'd:

Of state’s attorney to his account
with county commissioners. .
Of voter placed on “suspect” list. ..

Of voter removing into another pre-

cinch
Oyster license application..........
Petition for injunction to stay mort-

gagesale ...................
Plea “non est factum” ... ..... ...
Pleas and demurrers; against delay.
Pleas in abatement...............

Probate of claims against decedent.
(See Exrs. & Admrs—Debt.)
Removal of causes, necessity of....
Rent, to account for..............
Savings banks, annual report of. ...
Signer to petition for nomination. ..
To bill for dissolution of corpora-
tion ..............ol..L.

To claim upon foreign contracts and
evidences of debt...........

To derAnurrer in suit under Practice
Ch o

Affidavit (False):

(See Crimes and Punishments—
Perjury.)

Affiliates:

(See Banks and Trust Companies.)

Affiliation—Party:

(See Elections.)

Recording at registration in Balti-

more City
Voter in primary to declare.......

Affirmation:

(See Oath.)

Age:

(See News-Boys.)

Limit for judges..................
Maximum limit for jurors.........
Minimum for jurors...............

Agency:
Question wvel mon in magistrates’
cases

Agency Record:
Clerks of courts to keep...........

Agents:

(See Attorneys in Fact; Bills and
Notes—Signatures, etc., In-
dorsements, Notice of Dis-
honor; Fiduciaries; Insur-
ance.)

Admr.’s agents examined by Or-
phans’ Court
Affidavit to mortgage consideration.
Affidavits to accounts.............
Agent to disclose principal........
Agricultural products, commission
merchant’s lien for advances

to owner

On insolvency of factor, title re-
mains in OWDer.............

Art.

10
33

33
72

66
75
16
75

75
11

23

75
16

33

51

52

93
21

InpEX

Sec.

37
26, 41
76,77

41,72

17

179

28
(84-85)
109, 111
9

45
85

9

149

239
233

37

19

Agents—Cont'd:
Agricultural products—Cont’d:
When consigned, have the nght to
sell .. ..o
Any other unauthorized dispo-
sal, void ......... ... ...
Bills of lading, etc.; powers of
holder to sell or pledge goods.
Certificate to be filed with clerk of
court .......iiiiiiieeiiaenn.
Common Carriers:
Liability for acts of agent; en-
forcement of penalties.......
Consigned Goods:
Agreements ....................
Effect of notice of true ownership
On consignee’s rights........
Pledged by consignor; rights of
owner, consignor and con-
signee
Corporations liable for acts of agent
causing death

Corporations; penalties for agents
violating P. S law or
orders .....................

Embezzlement by ................

Evidence; transactions with or
statements by  decedent
through agent, when incom-
petent ... ... .. ... ........

Factors:

Contracts binding on owner or
CONSIENOT . ..voovvennrnrnn..

Deposit or pledge of goods for
pre-existing debt; rights of
pledgee without notice......

With notice by pledgee........

Holder of bill of lading, etc.,
deemed true owner..........

Pledge of goods or documents for
pre-existing debt with notice
to pledgee of agency; rights
of pledgee and principal. .. ..

Principal to have all his legal and
equitable remedies against
factor and latter to retain cer-
tain benefits notwithstanding
this article .................

When taken as true owner to
make binding contracts with
third parties ...............

When true owner entitled to lien
for advances ...............

When not to have lien therefor.
Insolveney: ...... ... ...

Agricultural products on hand un-
sold do not pass to trustee. ..

Owners may recover goods or pur-
chase price from purchaser &
factor; owner may redeem
goods pledged

Principal may collect unpaid pur-
chase money; set-off........

Redemption by principal of goods

pledged extinguishes pro
tanto deht of principal to
factor

Mechanics' liens on buildings erect-
ed by agent or husband of
owner

Art.

67

23
27

35

3727

12
13
3,4,5
18

394

1,2

394
140

11

10,11



