	Art.	Sec.		Art.	Sec.
Affidavit— $Cont'd$:			Agents—Cont'd:		
Of state's attorney to his account			Agricultural products—Cont'd:		
with county commissioners	10	37	When consigned, have the right to	_	
Of voter placed on "suspect" list	33	26, 41	sell	2	12
Of voter removing into another pre-		76, 77	Any other unauthorized disposal, void	2	13
cinct	33	41,72	Bills of lading, etc.; powers of	4	19
Oyster license application	72	3	holder to sell or pledge goods.	2	3, 4, 5
Petition for injunction to stay mort-		-	Certificate to be filed with clerk of		5, 4, 5
gage sale	66	17	court	2	18
Plea "non est factum"	75	14	Common Carriers:	-	10
Pleas and demurrers; against delay.	16	179	Liability for acts of agent; en-		
Pleas in abatement	75	28	forcement of penalties	23	394
Deshate of eleiens emissat decodest		(84–85)	Consigned Goods:		
Probate of claims against decedent. (See Exrs. & Admrs.—Debt.)			Agreements	2	3–6
Removal of causes, necessity of	75	109, 111	Effect of notice of true ownership		
Rent, to account for	53	9	on consignee's rights	2	${f 2}$
Savings banks, annual report of	11	45	Pledged by consignor; rights of		
Signer to petition for nomination	33	85	owner, consignor and con-		
To bill for dissolution of corpora-			Signee	2	1, 2
tion	23	94	Corporations liable for acts of agent	c7	_
To claim upon foreign contracts and			causing death	67	5
evidences of debt	35	54	Corporations; penalties for agents violating P. S. C. law or		
To demurrer in suit under Practice		0	orders	23	394
Act	75 16	9 149	Embezzlement by	$\frac{23}{27}$	140
To process on non-residents	10	149	Evidence; transactions with or	21	140
Affidavit (False):			statements by decedent		
(See Crimes and Punishments—			through agent, when incom-		
Perjury.)			petent	35	3
Affiliates:			Factors:	00	· ·
(See Banks and Trust Companies.)			Contracts binding on owner or		
			consignor	2	4
Affiliation—Party:			Deposit or pledge of goods for		
(See Elections.)			pre-existing debt; rights of		_
Recording at registration in Balti-		990	pledgee without notice	2	5
Voter in primary to declare		239 233	With notice by pledgee Holder of bill of lading, etc.,	2	6
	99	200	deemed true owner	2	3
Affirmation:			Pledge of goods or documents for	-	· ·
(See Oath.)	1	9, 11	pre-existing debt with notice		
A			to pledgee of agency; rights		
Age:			of pledgee and principal	2	6
(See News-Boys.) Limit for judges	26	25	Principal to have all his legal and		
Maximum limit for jurors		3	equitable remedies against		
Minimum for jurors		i	factor and latter to retain cer- tain benefits notwithstanding		
	-	_	this article	2	16
Agency:			When taken as true owner to	_	10
Question vel non in magistrates			make binding contracts with		
cases	52	37	third parties	2	3
Agency Record:			When true owner entitled to lien		
	9	19	for advances	2	1
Clerks of courts to keep	_	13	When not to have lien therefor.	2	2
Agents:			Insolvency:	2	7–11, 14
(See Attorneys in Fact; Bills and			Agricultural products on hand un-	0	1.4
Notes—Signatures, etc., In-			sold do not pass to trustee	2	14
dorsements, Notice of Dis-			Owners may recover goods or pur- chase price from purchaser &		
honor; Fiduciaries; Insur-			factor; owner may redeem		
ance.)			goods pledged	2	9, 10
Admr.'s agents examined by Orphans' Court		9	Principal may collect unpaid pur-	-	5, 10
Affidavit to mortgage consideration		35	chase money; set-off	2	7
Affidavits to accounts		66	Redemption by principal of goods	_	•
Agent to disclose principal		18	pledged extinguishes pro		
Agricultural products, commission			tanto debt of principal to	_	
merchant's lien for advances			factor	. 2	- 11
to owner		15	Mechanics' liens on buildings erect-		
On insolvency of factor, title re-		1.4	ed by agent or husband of		10 11
mains in owner	2	14	owner	63	10, 11